However, most of the institutions such as health facilities, schools and markets 

have toilet facilities. 

• Tourism 

The District boasts of many tourist attractions, including the Mountain Afadzato 

(the highest mountain in Ghana), Tagbo Falls and the Tafi  Atome Mona Monkey 

Sanctuary. 

More than fifteen thousand (15,000) tourists visited the district in the year 2023. 

The tourist sites offer business people the opportunity to invest in hospitality and 

associated facilities such as hotels, amusement parks, cable mountain and car 

rentals 

Key Issues/Challenges